
MODEL  TACU (Semi Hermatic Compressor)
AIR-COOLED
CONDENSING UNIT
CAPACITY FROM 200,000 TO 400,000 BTUH
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Note




MODEL TACU 020 025 030 040
COOLING CAPACITY**  200,000 250,000 300,000 400,000
POWER SUPPLY 
POWER CONSUMPTION  18.52 25.03 27.91 39.06
COMPRESSOR 


CONDENSER COIL 

  56.66
 3/14 3/12
 

CONDENSER FAN & MOTOR
 3
  3/4

  14,000 30,000

REFRIGERANT 


CONNECTIONS
 
 

DIMENSION
  2,860
 
 

WEIGHT   440 510 561 546

900

Holding Charge: R-22

1-5/8 2-1/8

380/3/50

Semi Hermatic

Aluminium Louver Fin with Inner Groove Copper Tube
46.66

1

2/16
3/8

2
1

Propeller Fan : Vertical Discharge : Direct Drive

20,000
R-22

7/8

2,140
1,140
1,165

020 025 030 040

17,260 23,110 25,990 36,180
35.10 48.00 54.00 77.30
173 223 253 345

3

632
1.20

TACU



380/3/50
1

COMPRESSOR
(Each)








3.6

380/3/50
2

960

MODEL

FAN MOTOR
(Each)
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SPECIFICATION MODEL : TACU (SEMI HERMATIC)

UNIAIRE CORPORATION CO., LTD.
69 Moo 3 Kingkeaw Rd., Rachatewa District, Bangplee,

Samutprakarn 10540 Thailand

Email.localsale@uni-aire.com | Email.export@uni-aire.com

Tel.+662-312-4500, www.uni-aire.com

                                                Whatsapp.+666-2312-3069

Quality Product
Manufacture by
Member of
The Federation
of Thai Industries

THAILAND
ENERGY
AWARDS

PRIME MINISTER’S AWARD
• BEST THAI BRAND
• BEST EXPORTER
• GERRN INNOVATION

TIS 17025 Made in Thailand

TIS.2134 TIS.1529

ISO/IEC17025

**Eurovent certified for model DAHH only.

@uni-aire Uni-Aire


